Resurs

Resurs Holding publishes the interim report for the period January-September 2024

Resurs Holding is the parent company of Resurs Bank and the main part of Resurs Holding's business is conducted through Resurs Bank. The interim report is available on Resurs Holdings website: www. resursholding.com.

MEDIA CONTACT Måns Renntun, Head of Communication, +46-709-849620, <u>mans.</u> renntun@resurs.se

ABOUT RESURS

Resurs is a leading bank in the Nordics with a simple philosophy: we want to create balance in people's personal finances. On that foundation, we develop offers and services within loans, savings and payments for retail and e-commerce that are based on people's everyday lives, and that will create long-term value for our customers and for society. Today, we have a customer base of approximately 6 million customers and 678 employees in the Nordic region.

Attachments

Resurs Holding publishes the interim report for the period January-September 2024